TERRAKING

45-0607

REF.| PART NO. [QTY.]

DESCRIPTION

1

O ~NO Ok~ WDN

2-255
2-490BL3
2-642
ST48559BL3
ST48561BL3
2-491BL3
42977
43866
47189
43080
M84309
43720
ST48566
46584

Ol = = 2 O DD 2

ADAPTER, DECK
BRACKET, BOOT MOUNT
BRACKET, MOUNTING
HINGE, MOWER DECK
ANGLE, BOOT REAR
STRAP, ADAPTER
WASHER

BOLT, HEX 1/4-20 X 5/8
NUT, HEX 1/4-20

BOLT, CARR 5/16-18 X 3/4
NUT, RETAINER

KNOB, WING

PIN, QUICK RELEASE
NUT, HEX 5/16-18

4-

FORM NO. 3-250 (01/10/23)




